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Women / 7 / Sr B4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia McMullin537
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.600 9.300 9.8009.575 38.275
5 5T 2T 1 1 

1 

Claire Hasty504
Metroplex

9.350 9.475 9.6009.575 38.000
8 2T 2T 3T 2 

2 

Katlynn Harrington514
Rowland Ballard

9.650 9.350 9.4509.475 37.925
1T 4 6 8 3 

3 

Ashley Holcomb536
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.650 9.475 9.6508.950 37.725
1T 2T 10T 2 4 

4 

Elisabeth Canady505
Texas Best

9.400 9.300 9.5009.500 37.700
7 5T 4T 6 5 

5 

Kadence Cheang533
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.150 9.6009.725 37.625
11T 9T 1 3T 6 

6 

Abbie Heidenreich508
Texas Best

8.950 9.650 9.4009.500 37.500
14 1 4T 10T 7 

7 

Kylie Dauper506
Texas Best

9.500 9.250 9.4259.050 37.225
6 8 9 9 8 

8 

Emma Gunn535
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.250 9.300 9.3759.075 37.000
9 5T 8 12 9 

9 

Alexandra Aaltonen518
TX Dreams

9.625 8.450 9.5758.850 36.500
3T 14 12 5 10 

10 

Emma Wisker556
Achievers

9.175 9.150 9.4758.600 36.400
10 9T 14T 7 11 

11 

Chloe Chu522
Infinite Bounds

9.625 9.050 8.3759.275 36.325
3T 11 7 17 12 

12 

Piper Baldwin501
All American TX

9.050 8.550 9.3008.950 35.850
13 13 10T 13 13 

13 

Teah Eveleth521
Star Center

8.800 8.600 9.2758.800 35.475
15T 12 13 14 14 

14 

Rebecca Isaac542
AcroTex

9.150 8.300 9.4008.600 35.450
11T 15 14T 10T 15 

15 

Amberly Schlanger496
J&R Gymnastics

8.800 7.850 9.2508.550 34.450
15T 16 16 15T 16 

16 

Sydney Robinson498
Cypress

0.000 0.000 9.2500.000 9.250
17 17 17 15T 17 

17 
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